
Green human resources
management practices,

leadership style and employee
engagement: Green banking

context
by Raihan Siddique

Submission date: 02-Jan-2024 09:44PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2266135365
File name: Green_human_resources_management_practices,_leadership_style.pdf
(616.74K)
Word count: 7389
Character count: 44611



2

3

9

12

13

15

17

18

25



1

14

15

19

2122









1

1

1

1

1

1
1

2

2



2

2

6

11

11

12

23

24



4

4

5

5

5

6

7

8

10

16

20





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Green human resources management practices, leadership
style and employee engagement: Green banking context
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Omar Mohammed Ali Ababneh,
Abdulkareem Salameh Awwad, Ayman Abu-
Haija. "The association between green
human resources practices and employee
engagement with environmental initiatives
in hotels: The moderation effect of
perceived transformational leadership",
Journal of Human Resources in Hospitality
& Tourism, 2021
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.ju.edu.et
Internet Source

Malgorzata J. Kacprzak, Jolanta Sobik-
Szołtysek. "The opoka-rock in N and P of
poultry manure management according to
circular economy", Journal of Environmental
Management, 2022
Publication

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

cgspace.cgiar.org
Internet Source

edepot.wur.nl
Internet Source

gala.gre.ac.uk
Internet Source

rua.ua.es
Internet Source

Mina Rouhollahi, David Whaley, Monica
Behrend, Josh Byrne, John Boland. "The role
of residential tree arrangement: A scoping
review of energy efficiency in temperate to
subtropical climate zones", Renewable and
Sustainable Energy Reviews, 2022
Publication

umt-ir.umt.edu.my:8080
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Wilkes University
Student Paper

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Ling Zheng, Xin-Yi Li, Feng-Zhen Huang, Xia-
Tian Zhang, He-Bin Tang, Yu-Sang Li, Wei



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Kevin Zhang, Xiao-Jun Li, Gui-Hua Tian.
"Effect of electroacupuncture on relieving
central post-stroke pain by inhibiting
autophagy in the hippocampus", Brain
Research, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Segi University College
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Essex
Student Paper

Greenless, Sarah Jo. "Exploring Growth and
Recognition Strategies Homeland Security
Middle Managers Need to Improve
Employee Engagement", Colorado Technical
University, 2021
Publication

egreta.uab.cat
Internet Source

dln.jaipuria.ac.in:8080
Internet Source

"The Effect of Green Human Resource
Practices on Green Innovation
Performance: A New Paradigm from
Industrial Companies in Jordan",
International Journal of Recent Technology
and Engineering, 2019
Publication

Muhammad Hamza Khan, Syaharizatul
Noorizwan Muktar. "Green employee



24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

empowerment: The missing linchpin
between green HRM and sustainable
organizational performance", Journal of
Cleaner Production, 2024
Publication

Jing Yi Yong, M.-Y. Yusliza, Olawole Olanre
Fawehinmi. "Green human resource
management", Benchmarking: An
International Journal, 2019
Publication

ijsrm.in
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Green human resources management practices, leadership
style and employee engagement: Green banking context
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


